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Nombre: Clave De Respuestas

Determinar s laforma mostrada esun Triangulo, Cuadrado, Rectangulo,

3)

Hgxagono u Otri. 2)

4) 5) 6)

7) 8) 9

10) 11) 12)

13) 14) 15)

L
.
J

o O =

10.

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

Respuestas

Hexagono

Triangulo

Triangulo

Otra

Triangulo

Otra

Otra

Hexagono

Rectangulo

Triangulo

Otra

Triangulo

Otra

Rectangulo

Otra

atematicas

www.CommonCoreSheets.es

1-10
11-15

93

87

80

60| 53]47]40]33]

27

20

13




	Worksheet
	Soluzioni

